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Martin Busch
Mads Mikkelsen
Michael Filyo
Ole Andersen
Poul Erik Christensen
Peer Straarup
Michael Straube
Kim Taylor
Frants Nielsen
Bjarne Ngrskov
Jorgen Frederiksen
Flemming Sasser
Kent Kragh
Martin Dyrlund

14

Allan Theisbjerg
Hans Jgrgen Vad
Annette Lund
Britta Ank Pedersen
Karsten Stald
Henning Hansen
Irene Mikkelsen
Tommy Keer
Svend Erik Hedevang
Henning Mindstrup Lund
Josifine Lind
Leif B. Nielsen
Grethe Anaeus
Tove Straarup
Bent Hansen
Allan Skovbo
Erik Purup
Niklas Madsen
Bitten Nielsen
Mikkel Gandrup

20

Karl Ditlevsen

Gitte Dyrlund

Lene Kofoed

Anker Andersen
Ivan Larsen
Annemette Gandrup
Anita Klynge

Jeanette Og Nikolaj Pedersen

Elise Purup
Chalotte Wilsky
Trille Ditlevsen
Finn Grynderup
Erna German
Aksel Bech
Henning Larsen

eTiming version 3.6

Resultatliste pr Bane

Klasse

8,6 KM
H bane 1
H bane 1
H bane 1
H bane 1
H bane 1
H bane 1
H bane 1
H bane 1
H bane 1
H bane 1
H bane 1
H bane 1
H bane 1
H bane 1

6,6 KM

H bane 2
H bane 2
D bane 2
D bane 2
H bane 2
H bane 2
D bane 2
H bane 2
H bane 2
H bane 2
D bane 2
H bane 2
D bane 2
D bane 2
H bane 2
H bane 2
H bane 2
H bane 2
D bane 2
H bane 2

3,8 KM

H bane 3
D bane 3
D bane 3
H bane 3
H bane 3
D bane 3
D bane 3
H bane 3
D bane 3
D bane 3
D bane 3
H bane 3
D bane 3
H bane 3
H bane 3

Offisiell liste

Klub

Ok Snab
Horsens Ok
Silkeborg Ok
Herning Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Herning Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Herning Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok

Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Ok Gorm
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
NOTEAM
Herning Ok
Horsens Ok
Ok Gorm
Herning Ok
Silkeborg Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
NOTEAM
Herning Ok
Horsens Ok

Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
NOTEAM

Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok

21-04-2012 21:09:02

Tid

54:06
1:07:29
1:08:47
1:16:21
1:22:09
1:26:05
1:27:01
1:27:19
1:31:19
1:32:16
1:35:54
1:36:40
1:06:48
1:15:55

47:32
51:36
53:42
55:03
56:21
56:35
56:42
57:15
1:00:37
1:02:41
1:03:15
1:03:33
1:04:19
1:06:00
1:07:51
1:08:53
1:09:39
1:14:24
1:23:31
1:01:15

40:38
44:34
51:08
52:04
52:28
53:01
55:19
57:12
1:00:38
1:00:40
1:02:21
1:03:47
1:04:40
1:06:12
1:07:19

21-04-2012
Efter Km tid
06:17
13:23 07:50
14:41 07:59
22:15 08:52
28:03 09:33
31:59 10:00
32:55 10:07
33:13 10:09
37:13 10:37
38:10 10:43
41:48 11:09
42:34 11:14
DSQ Missed 134
07:12
04:04  07:49
06:10 08:08
07:31 08:20
08:49 08:32
09:03 08:34
09:10 08:35
09:43 08:40
13:05 09:11
15:09 09:29
15:43 09:35
16:01 09:37
16:47 09:44
18:28 10:00
20:19 10:16
21:21 10:26
22:07 10:33
26:52 11:16
35:59 12:39
10:41
03:56 11:43
10:30 13:27
11:26 13:42
11:50 13:48
12:23 13:57
14:41 14:33
16:34 15:03
20:00 15:57
20:02 15:57
21:43 16:24
23:09 16:47
24:02 17:01
25:34 17:25
26:41 17:42
Side:1



treeningslgb touch free
PlaceringNavn

3D

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
DSQ
Sum

4H

ahr 0N PP

Sum

5H

A WN PR

DSQ
Sum

Hanne Jensen
Age Danhl
Gunhild Jepsen
Karl Johan Jepsen
Jakob Ravn
Harvy llisge
Birgit Grynderup
Hanne Schults
Trine Ravn

24

Erik Thesbjerg
Martin Og Nathascha Madsen
Ida Thestbjerg
Johnny Pedersen
Henning Nikojaisen
5

Jakob Mikkelsen
Therese Skovbo
Naoko Jepsen
Natalie Dyrlund
Laura Busch

5

eTiming - www.emit.no

Resultatliste pr Bane

Klasse

3,8 KM
D bane 3
H bane 3
D bane 3
H bane 3
H bane 3
H bane 3
D bane 3
D bane 3
D bane 3

4,1 KM
H bane 4
H bane 4
D bane 4
H bane 4
H bane 4

1,9 KM

H bane 5
D Bane 5
D Bane 5
D Bane 5
D Bane 5

Offisiell liste

Klub

Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok

Horsens Ok
NOTEAM
Horsens Ok
NOTEAM
Horsens Ok

Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Horsens Ok
Ok Snab

21-04-2012 21:09:02

Tid

1:07:35
1:09:36
1:14:22
1:14:30
1:17:01
1:20:52
1:23:03
1:56:52

41:44

51:30
1:00:13
1:10:57
1:11:40
1:13:21

09:30
13:33
14:19
25:17
59:22

21-04-2012
Efter Km tid
26:57 17:47
28:58 18:18
33:44 19:34
33:52 19:36
36:23 20:16
40:14 21:16
42:25 21:51
1:16:14 30:45
DSQ Missed 115
12:33
08:43 14:41
19:27 17:18
20:10 17:28
21:51 17:53
05:00
04:03 07:07
04:49 07:32
15:47 13:18

DSQ Missed 138

Side:2



